
 
American River College 
 Nancy Reitz 
 reitzn@arc.losrios.edu  
 916.485.6028 
 Nancy Reitz (Interim Principal) 
 2421 Del Paso Blvd. 
 Sacramento, CA 95835 
 
College of the Canyons 

Audrey Green 
Audrey.green@canyons.edu 
661.362.3294 
Dr. Pete Getz, Principal 
pgetz@hartdistrict.org 
661.362.3056 
26455 Rockwell Canyon Road 
Santa Clarita, CA 91355-1899 

Contra Costa College 
Steve Hoffman 
shoffman@contracosta.edu 
510.215.3881 
Anne Shin, Principal 
ashin@wccusd.net 
510.215.3864 
2600 Mission Bell Drive 
San Pablo, CA 94806-3195 

Fresno City College 
Linda Mendez 
Linda.mendez@fresnocitycollege.edu 
559.442.4600 x 8626 
Tressa Overstreet, Principal 
Tressa.overstreet@fresnounified.org 

 559.248.7350 
 1101 E. University Avenue 
 Fresno, CA 93704 
  

Grossmont College 
Jason Martinez 
jmartinez@guhsd.net  
619.644.7524 
Dave Napoleon, Principal 
dnapoleon@guhsd.net 
619.956.4612 
8800 Grossmont College Drive 
El Cajon, CA 92020 

 

Los Angeles Harbor College 
Sandra Sanchez 
sanches@lahc.edu 
310.233.4041 
Jan Murata, Principal 
jmurata@lausd.net 
310.834.4095 
1111 Figueroa Place 
Wilmington, CA 90744-2397 

Norco College 
Mark DeAsis 
mark.deasis@norcocollege.edu 
951.372.7014 
Dr. Sarah Ragusa, Principal 
sragusa@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

951.738.2200 
2001 3rd Street 
Norco, CA 92860 

Reedley College 
Adelfa Lorenzano 
Adelfa.lorenzano@reedleycollege.edu 
559.637.2525 
Alejandro Juarez, Principal 
juareza@kcusd.com 
559.305.7050 
995 N. Reed Avenue 
Reedley, CA 93654 
 

San Bernardino Valley College 
Susan Gasca 
sgasca@valleycollege.edu 
909.384.4431 
James Espinoza, Principal 
james.espinoza@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 
909.888.4041 
701 S. Mt. Vernon Avenue 
San Bernardino, CA 92410 

San Diego City College 
Lori Erreca, Dean 
lerreca@sdccd.edu 
619.388.3207 
Elizabeth Larkin, Principal 
elarkin@sandi.net 
619.525.2000 
1313 Park Blvd 
San Diego, CA 92019 
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San Joaquin Delta College 

Matthew Wetstein 
mwetstein@deltacollege.edu 
209.954.5047 
Jim Davis, Principal 
jdavis@lodiusd.net 
209.954.5790 
5151 Pacific Avenue 
Stockton, CA 95207-6370 

Santa Ana College 
Alicia Kruizenga 
Kruizenga_alicia@sac.edu 
714.564.6970 
Damon Voight, Principal 
Damon.voight@sausd.us 
714.564-6138 
1530 W. 17th Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92706-9979 

West Hills College Lemoore 
Giselle Simon 
Gisellesimon@whccd.edu 
559.925.3324 
Chuck Gent, Principal 
CGent@luhsd.k12.ca.us 
559.925.3428 
555 College Avenue 
Lemoore, CA 93245 
 

Woodland Community College 
      Annette Lee 
 Alee@yccd.edu  
 707.995.7904 
 Melissa Lambert, Principal 
 Melissa.lambert@konoctiusd.org  
 707.994.6447 
 15880 Dam Road Extension 
 Clearlake, CA 95422 
  

California Community Colleges Chancellor’s Office 
1102 Q Street, Sacramento, CA 95811 

Debbie Velasquez, MCHS Program Coordinator 
916.323.2768   |   dvelasquez@cccco.edu 
Jo Glenn, MCHS Budget 
916.323.3824   |   jglenn@cccco.edu 
Sally Montemayor-Lenz, Dean 
916.327.5910   |   smlenz@cccco.edu  
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